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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Co-curricular Student Participation                                                   A.Y -2024-25 

No of Students     Unique Count            Total 

      National Level     State Level            Total 
             317 

              141          109              250 

Co-curricular Student Participation National Level: 

S.NO Roll No Name Of The Student Name of the Event 
National/ 

International Level 
Date 

Name  of the                  

Award 

1 22761A1236 K.Sravya 
SMART INDIA 

HACKTHON 

KLE 

Technological University 

(National) 

11-12-2024 to 

15-12-2024 
1,00,000 

2 22761A1210 Ch.Vaishnavi 
SMART INDIA 

HACKTHON 

3 22761A1210 B.Manasa 
SMART INDIA 

HACKTHON 

4 22761A1266 Y.HarshaVardhini 
SMART INDIA 

HACKTHON 

5 22761A1234 K.Sagar 
SMART INDIA 

HACKTHON 

6 22761A1234 M.Rakesh 
SMART INDIA 

HACKTHON 

7 22761A1240 M.AsrithaPadmini Carnatic Music Festival 

TamilNadu- 

Karnataka border 

(National) 

31-12-2024 

Winner of the 

Prestigious 

Veena 

8 24765A1201 Chinni Venu Madhav Operating Systems Online((National) 30-01-2024 participation 

9 23761A1232 Mekala Sandhya Operating Systems Online((National) 20-01-2025 participation 

10 23761A1244 Reddimi Jahnavi Operating Systems Online((National) 20-01-2025 participation 

11 23761A1257 Thokala Navya Operating Systems Online((National) 20-01-2025 participation 

12 23761A1254 Suramsetti Pavani Operating Systems Online((National) 21-01-2025 participation 

13 23761A1262 V.Harsha Vardhan Operating Systems Online((National) 21-01-2025 participation 

14 23761A1237 Padigala Triveni Operating Systems Online((National) 22-01-2025 participation 

15 23761A1240 Pudukota Niveditha Operating Systems Online((National) 22-01-2025 participation 

16 23761A1252 Somavarapu Sindhu Operating Systems Online((National) 22-01-2025 participation 

17 23761A1231 Medidhi Phanindra Chari Operating Systems Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

18 23761A1245 Reddy Anitha Operating Systems Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

19 23761A1253 S.Naga Sai Ram Operating Systems Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

20 24765A1206 Shaik Rihan Operating Systems Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

21 23761A1216 Gogineni Priyanka Operating Systems Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

22 23761A1256 Tatikonda Bhaskar Operating Systems Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

23 23761A1203 Avula Naveen Kumar Operating Systems Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 
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24 23761A1206 Battagani Pavithra Operating Systems Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

25 23761A1248 Shaik Nagur Baji Operating Systems Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

26 23761A1263 Vanama Sai Sashank Operating Systems Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

27 23761A1211 Chennu Preethi Operating Systems Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

28 23761A1218 Gosu Anjali Operating Systems Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

29 23761A1230 M.N.V.Sitarama Kousik Operating Systems Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

30 23761A1246 Sadhu Jyothirmai Operating Systems Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

31 23761A1210 Challa Likhitha Operating Systems Online((National) 01-02-2025 participation 

32 23761A1228 Kurcheti Ajay Kumar Operating Systems Online((National) 01-02-2025 participation 

33 23761A1235 Mullangi Samuel Babu Operating Systems Online((National) 01-02-2025 participation 

34 23761A1226 Kunapareddy Lasya Sri Operating Systems Online((National) 08-02-2025 participation 

35 23761A1212 Chereddy Vanitha Operating Systems Online((National) 09-02-2025 participation 

36 23761A1247 Sanjana Jarripothula Operating Systems Online((National) 09-02-2025 participation 

37 23761A1214 D.Balachandrudu Operating Systems Online((National) 10-02-2025 participation 

38 23761A1219 Gotte Charan Teja Operating Systems Online((National) 10-02-2025 participation 

39 23761A1241 Punukollu Sai Sathvika Operating Systems Online((National) 10-02-2025 participation 

40 23761A1250 Shaik Rihana Operating Systems Online((National) 10-02-2025 participation 

41 23761A1251 S. Thanmayi Sai Amrutha Operating Systems Online((National) 10-02-2025 participation 

42 23761A1221 Gundala Jeevan Rani Operating Systems Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

43 23761A1222 Gundlathoti Krishnaveni Operating Systems Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

44 23761A1223 K.Akhila Operating Systems Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

45 23761A1255 Syed Akbar Operating Systems Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

46 23761A1259 Thota Tejaswi Operating Systems Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

47 23761A1264 Vemu Aditya Operating Systems Online((National) 13-02-2025 participation 

48 23761A1217 Gongati Mounika Triveni Operating Systems Online((National) 14-02-2025 participation 

49 23761A1220 Guddeti Swathi Operating Systems Online((National) 14-02-2025 participation 

50 23761A1225 Kovvali Naveen Kumar Operating Systems Online((National) 14-02-2025 participation 

51 23761A1234 Moram Leela Narasimha Operating Systems Online((National) 14-02-2025 participation 

52 23761A1236 Mungamuri Mahesh Babu Operating Systems Online((National) 14-02-2025 participation 

53 23761A1238 P.N. Manikanta Gowd Operating Systems Online((National) 14-02-2025 participation 

54 23761A1239 Ponnam Kalyani Operating Systems Online((National) 14-02-2025 participation 

55 24765A1204 Indugu Anji Operating Systems Online((National) 14-02-2025 participation 

56 24765A1205 Shaik Ameer Operating Systems Online((National) 14-02-2025 participation 

57 23761A1201 A. Bhanu Tej Operating Systems Online((National) 15-02-2025 participation 

58 23761A1266 V.Sri Lakshmi Keerthi Operating Systems Online((National) 28-18-2025 participation 

59 23761A1201 A. Bhanu Teja Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 13-02-2025 participation 

60 23761A1202 Akula Ashok Kumar Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

61 23761A1203 Avula Naveen Kumar Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 01-02-2025 participation 

62 23761A1204 Badithamani Rohith Kumar Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

63 23761A1205 Bathula Veeraswami Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 11-03-2025 participation 

64 23761A1206 Battagani Pavithra Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 09-02-2025 participation 

65 23761A1207 Battula Lakshmi Mohan Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 07-02-2025 participation 

66 23761A1208 Biyyani True Friend Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

67 23761A1209 Chalamala Gopi Krishna Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 10-02-2025 participation 

68 23761A1210 Challa Likhitha Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 26-01-2025 participation 

69 23761A1211 Chennu Preethi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

70 23761A1212 Chereddy Vanitha Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

71 23761A1214 D.Balachandrudu Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

72 23761A1215 Dhadbanjan Shreya Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

73 23761A1216 Gogineni Priyanka Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 



74 23761A1217 Gongati Mounika Triveni Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 07-02-2025 participation 

75 23761A1218 Gosu Anjali Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 01-02-2025 participation 

76 23761A1219 Gotte Charan Teja Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 01-02-2025 participation 

77 23761A1220 Guddeti Swathi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

78 23761A1221 Gundala Jeevan Rani Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 01-02-2025 participation 

79 23761A1222 Gundlathoti Krishnaveni Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 08-02-2025 participation 

80 23761A1223 Kalavala Akhila Sowjanya Software Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

81 23761A1224 Karnati Ruchitha Malini Software Engineering Online((National) 02-02-2025 participation 

82 23761A1225 Kovvali Naveen Kumar Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

83 23761A1226 Kunapareddy Lasya Sri Software Engineering Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

84 23761A1227 Nikhil Nikhil Software Engineering Online((National) 07-02-2025 participation 

85 23761A1228 Kurcheti Ajay Kumar Software Engineering Online((National) 07-02-2025 participation 

86 23761A1229 Gopala Gopala Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

87 23761A1230 M N V S Kousik Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 01-02-2025 participation 

88 23761A1231 Medidhi Phanindra Chari Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

89 23761A1232 Mekala Sandhya Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

90 23761A1233 Mogili Sumanth Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

91 23761A1234 Moram Leela Narasimha Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

92 23761A1235 Mullangi Samuel Babu Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 01-02-2025 participation 

93 23761A1236 Mungamuri Mahesh Babu Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

94 23761A1237 Padigala Triveni Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

95 23761A1238 P.Noshith Manikanta Gowd Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

96 23761A1239 Ponnam Kalyani Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

97 23761A1240 Pudukota Niveditha Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

98 23761A1241 Punukollu Sai Sathvika Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

99 23761A1242 Ramisetti Saicharan Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

100 23761A1244 Reddimi Jahnavi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

101 23761A1245 Reddy Anitha Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

102 23761A1246 Sadhu Jyothirmai Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

103 23761A1247 Sanjana Jarripothula Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

104 23761A1248 Shaik Nagur Baji Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

105 23761A1249 Shaik Rehima Thunnisa Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

106 23761A1250 Shaik Rihana Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

107 23761A1251 S.Thanmayi Sai Amrutha Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 07-02-2025 participation 

108 23761A1252 Somavarapu Sindhu Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

109 23761A1253 Srikakulapu Naga Sai Ram Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

110 23761A1254 Suramsetti Pavani Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

111 23761A1255 Syed Akbar Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 01-02-2025 participation 

112 23761A1256 Tatikonda Bhaskar Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

113 23761A1257 Thokala Navya Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

114 23761A1258 Thota Ajay Kumar Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 21-03-2025 participation 

115 23761A1259 Thota Tejaswi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

116 23761A1273 Boddu Poojitha Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 24-01-2025 participation 

117 23761A1274 Borra Madhu Babu Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

118 23761A1275 Budati Bhuvanesh Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

119 23761A1276 Chandika Satya Sadvik Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 09-02-2025 participation 

120 23761A1277 Chinnapureddy Manikanta Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

121 23761A1278 Chittimada Varshith Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 10-02-2025 participation 



122 23761A1279 Davuluri Jyothi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 17-02-2025 participation 

123 23761A1280 Dirishala Varshitha Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 22-01-2025 participation 

124 23761A1281 G. Rohan Kumar Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

125 23761A1283 Gangavarapu Maheswari Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 24-01-2025 participation 

126 23761A1284 Gubbala Navya Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

127 23761A1285 G. Priya Vandana Naga Sai Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

128 23761A1286 G.N. V. Vardhan Reddy Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

129 23761A1287 Janjanam Rishika Lakshmi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

130 23761A1289 Teja Nayak Teja Nayak Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 09-02-2025 participation 

131 23761A1290 Javvaji Gopi Chandu Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

132 23761A1291 J.Gowtham Raju Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

133 23761A1292 Kanagala Lohitha Sri Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 22-01-2025 participation 

134 23761A1293 Kandi Nandini Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

135 23761A1294 Katarapu Prasanthi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

136 23761A1295 Kethepalli Tharun Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

137 23761A1296 Kosanam Narasimha Rao Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

138 23761A1297 Kota Harsha Vardhan Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

139 23761A1299 Kuriti Aravind Sai Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

119 23761A12A0 Kusam Lakshmi Prasanna Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

120 23761A12A1 Lakkakula Sai Yogith Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 24-01-2025 participation 

121 23761A12A2 Lella Akshaya Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

122 23761A12A3 Marapaka Sneha Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

123 23761A12A4 Mareedu Tejaswini Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 24-01-2025 participation 

124 23761A12A5 Md Abdul Azeez Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

125 23761A12A6 Menti Rohith Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

126 23761A12A7 Mounika Obillaneni Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

127 23761A12A8 Mula Lakshmi Prasanna Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 24-01-2025 participation 

128 23761A12A9 Nimmala Tejaswini Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 24-01-2025 participation 

129 23761A12B0 Pamarthi Krishna Vamsi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 24-01-2025 participation 

130 23761A12B1 Parasa Hemanth Kesava Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 04-02-2025 participation 

131 23761A12B2 Pendyala Maneesh Surya Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 03-02-2025 participation 

132 23761A12B3 Perumalla Varalakshmi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

133 23761A12B4 Ponna Mahalakshmi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 02-02-2025 participation 

134 23761A12B5 Priya Komali Koteru Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

135 23761A12B6 Raavi Sahith Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 11-02-2025 participation 

136 23761A12B7 Ramineni Bhanu Prasad Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

137 23761A12B8 Ramisetti Charithasri Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 24-01-2025 participation 

138 23761A12B9 Mrudula Sai Mrudula Sai Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

139 23761A12C0 R.Dijendra Varma Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

140 23761A12C1 S. Teja Prasanna Varma Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

141 23761A12C2 Vardhan sangani Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

142 23761A12C3 S Alekhya Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

143 23761A12C4 Sk Ismal Jabiulla Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

144 23761A12C5 T Vardhan babu Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

145 23761A12C6 T Hezyoni Nimshi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

146 23761A12C7 Mary Kumari Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

147 23761A12C8 U Pravallika Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

148 23761A12C9 V Hemanth Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 22-01-2025 participation 

149 23761A12D0 V Vyshnavi Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 22-01-2025 participation 

150 23761A12D1 V S M S S L Sriram Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

151 23761A12D2 V Meghana Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 



152 24765A1201 CH V Madhav Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

153 24765A1202 D Abhinaya Anand Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 09-02-2025 participation 

154 24765A1203 SAI Kiran E Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

155 24765A1204 I Anji Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 07-02-2025 participation 

156 24765A1205 Sk Ameer Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

157 24765A1206 Sk Rihan Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

158 24765A1207 Anu Anu Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

159 24765A1208 Raja Kumari Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

160 24765A1209 Ch.Naresh Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 23-01-2025 participation 

161 24765A1210 K Hari Kishore Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

162 24765A1211 M Ramya Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

163 24765A1212 T Mahesh babu Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 08-02-2025 participation 

164 23761A12B1 Parasa Hemanth Kesava DBMS Online((National) 01-09-2025 participation 

165 23761A1286 G.N.Vishnu Vardhan Reddy DBMS Online((National) 01-12-2025 participation 

166 23761A1252 Somavarapu Sindhu DBMS Online((National) 14-01-2025 participation 

167 23761A1254 Suramsetti Pavani DBMS Online((National) 16-01-2025 participation 

168 23761A12B2 Pendyala Maneesh Surya DBMS Online((National) 16-01-2025 participation 

169 23761A1275 Budati Bhuvanesh DBMS Online((National) 17-01-2025 participation 

170 23761A1284 Gubbala Navya DBMS Online((National) 17-01-2025 participation 

171 23761A1281 G.Rohan Kumar DBMS Online((National) 18-01-2025 participation 

172 23761A12B7 Ramineni Bhanu Prasad DBMS Online((National) 18-01-2025 participation 

173 24765A1209 Challa Naresh DBMS Online((National) 18-01-2025 participation 

174 23761A1253 S. Naga Sai Ram DBMS Online((National) 19-01-2025 participation 

175 23761A1257 Thokala Navya DBMS Online((National) 19-01-2025 participation 

176 23761A1259 Thota Tejaswi DBMS Online((National) 19-01-2025 participation 

177 23761A1290 Javvaji Gopi Chandu DBMS Online((National) 19-01-2025 participation 

152 23761A1277 Ch.Manikanta DBMS Online((National) 20-01-2025 participation 

153 23761A12C2 Sangani Vardhan DBMS Online((National) 20-01-2025 participation 

154 23761A12C6 Talluri Hezyoni Nimshi DBMS Online((National) 20-01-2025 participation 

155 23761A1215 Dhadbanjan Shreya DBMS Online((National) 21-01-2025 participation 

156 23761A1291 J.Gowtham Raju DBMS Online((National) 21-01-2025 participation 

157 23761A1228 Kurcheti Ajay Kumar DBMS Online((National) 24-01-2025 participation 

158 23761A12C7 Thoka Mary Kumari DBMS Online((National) 24-01-2025 participation 

159 23761A12B3 Perumalla Varalakshmi DBMS Online((National) 26-01-2025 participation 

160 23761A1229 M. Gopala Krishna DBMS Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

161 23761A1234 Moram Leela Narasimha DBMS Online((National) 31-01-2025 participation 

162 23761A1270 Annamaneti Nikhitha Sai Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 02-01-2025 participation 

163 23761A1262 V.Harsha Vardhan Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 18-01-2025 participation 

164 23761A1274 Borra Madhu Babu Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-02-2025 participation 

165 23761A1203 Avula Naveen Kumar Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 14-02-2025 participation 

166 23761A1290 Javvaji Gopi Chandu Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-04-2025 participation 

167 23761A12A0 Kusam Lakshmi Prasanna Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-04-2025 participation 

168 23761A1267 Akireddy Anuradha Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-05-2025 participation 

169 23761A12C7 Thoka Mary Kumari Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-05-2025 participation 

170 23761A1277 Ch. Manikanta Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 02-07-2025 participation 

171 23761A1283 Gangavarapu Maheswari Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-07-2025 participation 

172 23761A12C8 Uppalapati Pravallika Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-07-2025 participation 

173 23761A12C9 Vadapalli Hemanth Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-07-2025 participation 

174 23761A12A8 Mula Lakshmi Prasanna Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-09-2025 participation 

175 23761A12A9 Nimmala Tejaswini Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-09-2025 participation 

176 23761A1284 Gubbala Navya Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 02-11-2025 participation 



177 24765A1210 Kongarapu Harikishore Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 03-12-2025 participation 

178 23761A12C6 Talluri Hezyoni Nimshi Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 04-12-2025 participation 

179 23761A12D2 Vinjamuri Meghana Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 15-02-2025 participation 

180 23761A12B0 Pamarthi Krishna Vamsi Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 17-01-2025 participation 

181 23761A12A4 M Tejaswini Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 18-01-2025 participation 

182 24765A1211 M Ramya Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 18-01-2025 participation 

183 23761A1293 K Nandini Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 19-02-2025 participation 

184 23761A1287 J Rishika Lakshmi Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 19-03-2025 participation 

185 23761A12B1 K Hemanth Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 20-01-2025 participation 

186 23761A12B2 P Maneeshsurya Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 21-01-2025 participation 

187 23761A12A1 Lakkakula Sai Yogith Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 21-01-2025 participation 

188 23761A12A2 Akshya Lella Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 21-01-2025 participation 

189 23761A1209 Ch Gopi krishna Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 21-01-2025 participation 

190 23761A12D1 V S M S L Sreeram Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 22-01-2025 participation 

191 23761A1276 Satya Sadvik- Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 23-04-2025 participation 

192 23761A1289 Jarapala Teja Nayak Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 23-04-2025 Participation 

193 23761A1295 Kethepalli Tharun Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 23-04-2025 Participation 

194 24765A1212 Tommandru Mahesh Babu Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 23-04-2025 Participation 

195 23761A12B8 Ramisetti Charithasri Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 24-01-2025 Participation 

196 23761A1296 Kosanam Narasimha Rao Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 24-1-2025 participation 

197 23761A1291 Gowtham Raju Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 25-02-2025 participation 

198 23761A1286 N V.Vardhan Reddy Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 25-03-2025 participation 

199 23761A1272 Badineni Jaswanth Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

200 23761A12A5 Md Abdul Azeez Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

163 23761A12B7 Bhanu Prasad Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 27-01-2025 participation 

164 23761A1278 Ch Varshith Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 27-03-2025 participation 

164 23761A12A6 M Rohith Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 27-03-2025 participation 

165 23761A12C5 T.Vardhan Babu Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 27-03-2025 participation 

166 23761A1269 Ancha Swathi Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 27-04-2025 participation 

167 23761A1271 A. Venkata Sarvan Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 27-04-2025 participation 

168 23761A1294 Katarapu Prasanthi Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

169 23761A12B6 Raavi Sahith Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

170 23761A12C4 Shaik Ismail Jabiulla Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 28-01-2025 participation 

171 23761A1275 Budati Bhuvanesh Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

172 23761A1299 Kuriti Aravind Sai Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

173 23761A12A3 Marapaka Sneha Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 29-01-2025 participation 

174 23761A12B9 Rayala Mrudula Sai Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 30-01-2025 participation 

175 24765A1209 Challa Naresh Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 30-01-2025 Participation 

176 23761A12B3 Perumalla Varalakshmi Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 31-01-2025 Participation 

177 23761A12C0 Dijendra Varma Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 31-01-2025 Participation 

178 23761A12C1 S Teja Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 31-01-2025 Participation 

179 23761A12C2 S Vardhan Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 31-01-2025 Participation 

180 23761A1285 G  priya vandhana N S Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 31-01-2025 Participation 

181 23761A1273 B poojitha Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 18-01-2025 Participation 

182 23761A1281 Rohan kumar Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 22-01-2025 Participation 

183 23761A1243 R.Lajwath  V.N.P Basics of python Online(national) 09-02-2025 participation 

184 23761A1243 Ravuri Lajwanth V N P Python Essentials-1 Online((National) 16-01-2024 participation 

185 23761A1243 Ravuri Lajwanth V N P Softwatre Engineering Online((National) 22-01-2025 participation 

 



 

 

Co-curricular Student Participation in State level 

 

S.NO Roll No Name Of The Student Name of the Event State Level Date 
Name  of the 

Award 

1 23761A1268 A.Suresh Datta Reddy TECDA LBRCE(State) 28-12-2024 First 

2 23761A1226 K.Lasya Sri TECDA LBRCE(State) 28-12-2024 First 

3 22761A1260 T.LakshmiSusmitha 
PPT 

Presentation 
VVIT (State) 

21-12-2024 to 

22-12-2024 
Second 

4 23761A1259 T.Tejaswi TECDA LBRCE(State) 28-12-2024 Second 

5 23761A1297 K.Harsha Vardhan TECDA LBRCE(State) 28-12-2024 Second 

6 22761A1212 Ch.Nikhila 
IUCEEPPT 

Presentation 
VVIT (State) 

21-12-2024 to 

22-12-2024 
Second 

7 23761A1274 Borra Madhu Babu LAKSHYA2K25 LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 Second 

8 23761A12A0 K.LakshmiPrasanna 
Technical Event, 

TECDA 
LBRCE(State) 28-12-2024 Third 

9 23761A12A0 K.Lakshmi Prasanna TECDA LBRCE(State) 28-12-2024 Third 

10 23761A1241 P.Sai Sathvika TECDA LBRCE(State) 28-12-2024 Third 

11 22761A1299 K.Dhanush HACKIT 2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024 

24-10-2024 
Runner 

12 22761A12A7 M.Durga Prasad HACKIT 2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024 

24-10-2024 
Runner 

13 22761A12A2 K.Vijaya Lakshmi HACKIT 2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024 

24-10-2024 
Runner 

14 2761A1203 B.Jyothi bhai HACKIT 2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024 

24-10-2024 
Runner 

15 2761A1260 T.Lakshmi Sushmitha HACKIT 2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024 

24-10-2024 
Runner 

16 24761A1209 Ch.Charan 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

17 24761A1266 k.Meghapushpa 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

18 24761A1234 K.Harika 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

19 24761A1227 K.Sindhu 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

20 24761A1215 D.Lasya 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 



21 24761A1249 P..V.Vaishnavi 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

22 24761A1253 S.Lalitha 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

23 24761A1240 M.Poorvitha 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

24 24761A1226 K.Srimannarayana 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

25 24761A1213 V.Revanth 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

26 24761A1265 Ch.Abishek 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

27 24761A1219 G.Rahithya 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

28 24761A1258 S.Anivisha 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

29 24761A1239 M.Navya 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

30 24761A1203 A.Pujitha 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

31 24761A1223 K.Vedakshari 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

32 24761A1233 K.Bharathi 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

33 24761A12D2 Y.Ramesh 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

34 24761A1245 N.Ramakrishna 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

35 24761A1255 Sk.Rafi 
Pvp Freshman Literati 

Fest 

PVP Siddhartha 

college(State) 
26-10-2024 participation 

36 22761A1260 Thota.L.Susmitha 24 hours hackathon PSCMR college(State) 
30-08-2024 to 

31-08-2024 
participation 

37 22761A1212 Ch.Nikila 24 hours hackathon PSCMR college(State) 
30-08-2024 to 

31-08-2024 
participation 

38 22761A1204 B.Masana 24 hours hackathon PSCMR college(State) 
30-08-2024 to 

31-08-2024 
participation 

39 22761A1236 K.Sravya 24 hours hackathon PSCMR college(State) 
30-08-2024 to 

31-08-2024 
participation 

40 22761A1238 M.Rakesh 24 hours hackathon PSCMR college(State) 
30-08-2024 to 

31-08-2024 
participation 

41 22761A1237 k.Ramesh 24 hours hackathon PSCMR college(State) 
30-08-2024 to 

31-08-2024 
participation 

42 23761A1209 Ch.Gopi Krishna Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

43 23761A1269 A.Swathi Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

44 23761A1270 A.Nikhitha sai Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 



45 23761A12C7 T.Mary kumari Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

46 23761A12A2 L.Akshyaya Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

47 23761A1202 A.Ashok Kumar Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

48 23761A1246 S.Jyothirmayi Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

49 23761A1251 S.Thanmayi.S.A Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

50 23761A1254 S.pavani Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

51 23761A1253 S.Naga Sai Ram Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

52 23761A1256 T.Bhaskar Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

53 23761A1280 D.Varshitha Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

54 23761A12D0 V.Vyshanavi Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

55 23761A12C3 S.Alaikhya Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

56 23761A1292 K.LohithaSree Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

57 23761A12C6 T.HezyoniNimshi Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

58 23761A1214 D.Balachandrudu Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

59 23761A1228 K.Ajay Kumar Python programming 
LHR GOV DEGREE 

COLLEGE(State) 
28-09-2024 participation 

60 22761A1237 K.Ramesh HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

61 22761A1210 Ch.Vyshnavi HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

62 22761A1204 B.Manasa HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

63 22761A1238 M.Rakesh HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

64 22761A1222 G.Ch.N.Sai.laxmi HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

46 22761A1236 K.Sravya HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

47 23761A12C8 U.Pravallika HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

48 23761A12C1 S.T.P.Varma HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

49 23761A12D1 V.S.M.S.S.L.Sreeram HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 



50 23761A12B0 P.K.Vamsi HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

51 23761A12A0 K.L.Prasanna HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

52 22761A1212 Ch.Nikhila HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

53 22761A1260 T.L.Sushmitha world ozone day LBRCE(State) 16-09-2024 participation 

54 23761A12C6 T.H.Nimshi HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

55 23761A12A7 Mounika HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

56 23761A12A9 N.Tejaswini HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024 

24-10-2024 
participation 

57 23761A1273 Poojitha HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

58 23761A1270 A Nikitha sai HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

59 23761A1238 P Noshith manikanta HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

60 23761A1277 Ch Manikanta reddy HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

61 23761A1203 A Naveen kumar HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

62 22761A12A1 K.Indrasenareddy HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

63 23761A1291 J.Gowtham Raju HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

64 22761A1233 K.Tanusaisri HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

65 23761A12A5 M Azeez HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

66 24761A12B9 P.Maneesha 
Srujana(Paper 

Presentation) 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 Participation 

67 24761A12C8 T.V. S Sri Vennela 
Srujana(Paper 

Presentation) 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

68 24761A12A7 N. Deepa Nagini Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

69 24761A1203 A.Poojitha Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

70 24761A1231 K. Poojitha Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

71 24761A12B5 P. Tinu Kowshik Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

72 24761A1270 B. Stella Cathrine 
Ojas-The Blind Code 

Combat 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

73 24761A1276 D.Harshavardhan 
Ojas-The Blind Code 

Combat 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

74 24761A12D0 V.Bindhu Sree 
Ojas-The Blind Code 

Combat 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

75 23761A1217 G.Mounika triveni Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 



76 24761A1216 R.Anitha Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

77 23761A1269 G.Swathi Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

78 23761A1223 K.Akhila sowjanya Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

79 23761A1231 M.Phanindra chari Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

80 24761A1299 M.Rahul Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

81 24761A12A6 M.Venkateswarlu 
OJAS(The blind code 

combat) 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

82 24761A1288 J.Gowri Code collage LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

83 24761A1269  Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

84 24761A1291 K.Sri bala Likhitha 
OJAS(The blind code 

combat 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

85 24761A12D0 V.Bindhu Sree 
OJAS(The blind code 

combat 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

86 24761A12c8 T.Vennela 
Srujana(Paper 

Presentation) 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

87 23761A1215 Shreya Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

88 23761A1A0 K.Laxmi Prasanna Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

89 23761A1218 G.Anjali Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

90 24761A1274 Ch.Kavya Sri WESTERN Group LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

91 24761A12B9 P.Maneesha 
Srujana(Paper 

Presentation) 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

92 24761A1275 D.Kiranmayi 
OJAS(The blind code 

combat 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

93 24761A12A7 N.Deepa Nagini Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

94 24761A12C2 R.Thanmai Sri 
OJAS(The blind code 

combat 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

95 24761A1279 G.Nisha Medha(Quiz) LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

96 24761A1288 J.Gowri Code collage LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

97 23761A12A3 L.Akshaya Code crushers LBRCE(State) 23-10-2024, participation 

98 24761A1276 D.Harsha Vardhan 
OJAS-The blind code 

combat 
LBRCE(State) 25-01-2025 participation 

99 24761A12D0 V.Bindhu Sree 
OJAS-The blind code 

combat 
LBRCE(State) 23-10-2024, participation 

100 23761A12A3 L.Akshaya Code crushers LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

101 23761A1274 Borra Madhu Babu FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

102 24761A1217 D.Bharath SUNRISE-2K25 
NRI Instistute of 

Technology(State) 
2025 participation 

103 23761A1229 M.Gopala Krishna Quiz clash 
SIR C R Reddy College 

Of Engineering(State) 
12-03-2025 participation 

104 23761A1230 M.N.V.S.Kousik Hackthon 
SIR C R Reddy College 

Of Engineering(State) 
12-03-2025 participation 

105 23761A1208 B.True friend Hackthon 
SIR C R Reddy College 

Of Engineering(State) 
12-03-2025 participation 



106 23761A1235 M.Samuel babu Quiz clash 
SIR C R Reddy College 

Of Engineering(State) 
12-03-2025 participation 

107 23761A1203 A.Naveen Kumar Hackthon 
SIR C R Reddy College 

Of Engineering(State) 
12-03-2025 participation 

108 24761A1211 Ch.Suchitra 
SUNRISE-

2K25(poster) 

NRI Instistute of 

Technology(State) 
2025 participation 

109 24761A1222 K.Vasanthi 
SUNRISE-

2K25(poster) 

NRI Instistute of 

Technology(State) 
2025 participation 

110 23761A12A3 M.Sneha FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

111 23761A12A0 K.L.Prasanna FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

112 23761A1274 B.madhu babu FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

113 23761A1214 D.B.Chandrudu FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

114 24765A1202 D.Abhinaya Anand FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

115 23761A1257 T.Navya FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

116 23761A1244 R.Jahnavi FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

117 23761A1285 G.P.V.N.Sai FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

118 23761A12D2 V.Meghana FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

119 23761A1284 G.Navya FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

120 23761A12B3 P.Varalaxmi FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

121 23761A1246 S.Jyothirmayi FOSS-I-VERSE KLU(State) 
28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 
participation 

122 23761A1291 J gowtham raju HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

123 23761A12A8 Lakshmi prasana HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

124 23761A1226 K lasaya HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

125 23761A1215 D shreya HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

126 23761A1294 Prashanthi HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

127 23761A1219 G charan teja HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

128 23761A1230 M koushik HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

129 24761A1203 E Sai kiran HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 



130 24761A1204 I Anji HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

131 24761A1206 SK Rihan HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

132 23761A12A3 Lella Akshaya HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

133 22761A12A0 M S Jyothirmailli HackIT!2K24 LBRCE(State) 
23-10-2024, 

24-10-2024 
participation 

134 22761A1290 G Meenakshi scintilla RVR&JC 28-12-2024 participation 

135 22761A1290 G Meenakshi INFO-VIT 
Vishnu institute of 

technology 
12-1-2025 participation 

136 22761A1290 G Meenakshi Techno fiesta RVR&JC 28-12-2024 participation 

137 22761A1290 G Meenakshi Future of blockchain LBRCE 
9-12-2024 to 

14-12-2024 
participation 

138 22761A1290 G Meenakshi Boot camp LBRCE 
17-9-2024 to 

28-09-2024 
participation 

139 22761A1290 G.Meenakshi TECHNO FIESTA LBRCE(State) 28-12-2024 participation 

140 22761A1290 G.Meenakshi INFO-VIT 
Vishnu Institute 

Technology(State) 
12-01-2025 participation 

141 22761A1290 G.Meenakshi SCINTILLA RV.R&J.C(State) 28-12-2024 participation 

142 22761A1290 G.Meenakshi 

Problem Solving using 

Programming 

Language boot camp 

LBRCE(State) 28-09-2025 participation 

143 22761A1260 T.Lakshmi Sushmitha TREASURE HUNT LBRCE 
21-12-2024 

22-12-2024 
participation 

 

 

 


